

## ACCESORII INTRETINERE

I.D.: 84371503

Data publicarii 03.07.23 Coduri CPV 44531510-9

Pretul estimativ: 305,59 RON - 305,59 RON

Descriere: 1.|MANDRINA+ADAPTOR CONIC |BUC| 1.0| 215.97| 215.97| 41.03| | 2.|HSS-R 7.5 BURGHIU METAL NC:82051000 |BUC| 2.0| 5.63| 11.26| 2.14| | | | | | | | | 3.|HSS-CO BURGHIU METAL 7 NC:82051000 |BUC| 1.0| 13.03| 13.03| 2.48| | | | | | | | | 4.|620005 TAROD UNIVERSAL NC:82051000 |BUC| 1.0| 6.13| 6.13| 1.16| | | | | | | | | 5.|SURUB METRIC 8X60 NC:73181290 |BUC| 0.3| 53.36| 13.34| 2.53| | 6.|SAIBA GROVER M8 NC:73182100 |BUC| 0.3| 4.20| 1.05| 0.20| | 7.|DIBLU+SURUB 6x40 NC:39259020 |BUC| 15.0| 0.17| 2.55| 0.48| | 8.|SURUB METRIC 10X60 NC:73181290 |BUC| 0.1| 88.24| 7.06| 1.34| | 9.|PIULITA M10 4071 NC:73181660 |BUC| 0.0| 14.71| 0.59| 0.11| |10.|SAIBA TIMPLARIE M10 (440) |BUC| 0.0| 31.93| 1.28| 0.24| | |NC:73182200 | | | | | |11.|SAIBA GROVER M10 NC:73182100 |BUC| 0.0| 5.88| 0.24| 0.05| |12.|UX10 DIBLU NYLON NC:39259020 |BUC| 2.0| 0.84| 1.68| 0.32| |13.|SURUB LEMN CU CAP HEX.8X100 |BUC| 0.0| 57.56| 1.15